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Rotary Member Survey
Overall, how satisfied are you with your membership in our Rotary club?

Answer Choices Responses

Satisfied 71.67% 43
Somewhat satisfied 28.33% 17
Neither satisfied or dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Somewhat dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Dissatisfied 0.00% 0

Answered 60

Skipped 0

Overall, how satisfied are you with your

membership in our Rotary club?
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Rotary Member Survey
Considering our club's culture, members, and meetings, indicate your agreement with the following statements.

Agree Somewhat agree Neither agree nor disagree
Club meetings are a good use of my time 71.67% 43 26.67% 16 1.67% 1
My club does a good job involving new members 66.67% 40 30.00% 18 1.67% 1
My club's members care about one another 71.67% 43 26.67% 16 1.67% 1
My club reflects the demographic profile of our area's business, profe 34.48% 20 32.76% 19 6.90% 4
My club actively seeks to involve all members in projects and activitie 64.41% 38 30.51% 18 3.39% 2
The amount of fundraising activities is appropriate 61.40% 35 28.07% 16 5.26% 3

Comments and suggestions

Considering our club's culture, members,
and meetings, indicate your agreement
with the following statements.
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Respondents Response Date Comments and suggestions

Somewhat disagree
0.00%
1.67%
0.00%
17.24%
1.69%
3.51%

1 Aug 01 2017 1 Latino and Asian percent in our community is not reflected in the club

2 Jul 26 2017 0< Our membership needs diversification - age, culture, gender

3 Jul 25 2017 04 Rotary Club of Gwinnett makes concerted effort to reflect the demographics of the area.

4 Jul 24 2017 11 New members should not be committee chairs.
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Skipped
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Rotary Member Survey

How would you rate the following aspects of our weekly meetings?

Rotary International updates

Length

Time for socializing

Professional connections and networking

Variety of program topics

Location

Meeting time and day
Meals or refreshments
Speakers and programs
Comments and suggestions

Excellent Good Fair Poor Very poor

18.33% 11 51.67% 31 25.00% 15 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
48.33% 29 48.33% 29 3.33% 2 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
33.90% 20 54.24% 32 8.47% 5 3.39% 2 0.00% 0
35.00% 21 45.00% 27 15.00% 9 5.00% 3 0.00% 0
43.33% 26 35.00% 21 20.00% 12 1.67% 1 0.00% 0
68.33% 41 30.00% 18 1.67% 1 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
63.33% 38 35.00% 21 1.67% 1 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
40.00% 24 35.00% 21 16.67% 10 5.00% 3 3.33% 2
38.33% 23 46.67% 28 13.33% 8 1.67% 1 0.00% 0

How would you rate the following aspects
of our weekly meetings?

80.00%
70.00%

60.00%

50.00%

m Excellent

40.00%
30.00%

20.00%
10.00%
0.00%

m Good

Fair

Poor
w Very poor
mN/A

Respondents

Response Date Comments and suggestions
1 Aug 01 2017 C Meetings are long.

N/A

5.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Answered
Skipped

(el elNeNeNeNeNe Mo N0

Total

2 Jul 31 2017 111 love listening to the speakers. However, | think more time should be allocated to their presentations as they often feels too rushed, also for the presenters.
Make sure the speaker gets the full 30 min of his/her speaking time. Is very disrespectful to invite someone to speak for 30 min and only give them 20-25 min.

3 Jul 27 2017 1C This has been a problem in the past

4 Jul 26 2017 04 Food selections need to be improved. Need healthier selections and allergy-friendly.

5 Jul 25 2017 0¢ Too many non-profits. Need more business speakers.

6 Jul 25 2017 07 it would be helpful to know the official start time of meeting and end time week after week
7 Jul 25 2017 11 healthier meals and better salad choices would be nice.

8 Jul 25 2017 1C Really wish we could improve the menu quality at our meetings. Don't feel that we get a good value for the price we pay.

9 Jul 25 2017 1C Menu could be changed, often.
10 Jul 25 2017 0¢< I'd like to see a little more variety in the speakers and topics
11 Jul 24 2017 0¢ Food could use improvement
12 Jul 24 2017 11 Would like to see less non-profit speakers ans more industry
13 Jul 24 2017 11 Meals could definitely be improved! Better selection of veggies/fruits would be appreciated. Desserts are always great.
14 Jul 24 2017 11 Often have too much info on Rotary International.Local info far better.
15 Jul 20 2017 0% More diversity in speakers and topics!
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Rotary Member Survey
What are your opinions about our club's service projects?

Just right Too many Too few Total
Number of community service projects 84.75% 50 11.86% 7 3.39% 2 59
Number of international service projects 78.18% 43 5.45% 3 16.36% 9 55
Comments and suggestions 6
Answered 59
Skipped 1
What are your opinions about our club's
service projects?

90.00%

80.00%

70.00%

60.00%

50.00% m Just right

40.00% m Too many

30.00% Too few

20.00%

10.00% -

0.00% -
Number of community service Number of international service
projects projects
Respondents Response DateComments and suggestions

We have limited district or international interest in our club. This is a club choice as it should be
but explains why almost all our projects are local. Maybe more emphasis on international

1 Aug 01 2017 1 projects would be helpful.

2 Jul 26 2017 04 Need to participate in global grants.

Like service projects like school book reading and projects | can schedule with flexibility to fit my
3 Jul 25 2017 07 changing schedule
4 Jul 252017 10N/A
5 Jul 24 2017 11 Might need to focus more on one big contribution to a major charity, like Duluth Rotary is doing.

| say this only because the turnout at each event does not reflect the entire membership and my
6 Jul 20 2017 03 guess is because its so many projects but usually always the same people are showing up.
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Rotary Member Survey
What are your opinions about our club's service projects?

Agree Disagree No opinion Total
Service projects are well organized 85.96% 49 1.75% 1 12.28% 7 57
Service projects make a difference in the community 94.83% 55 0.00% 0 5.17% 3 58
Service projects are meaningful to me 89.47% 51 0.00% 0 10.53% 6 57
Comments and suggestions 4
Answered 58
Skipped 2
What are your opinions about our club's
service projects?

100.00%

90.00%

80.00% -

70.00% -

60.00% -

50.00% - m Agree

40.00% - m Disagree

30.00% - N

20.00% - No opinion

10.00% -~ —

0.00% - T )
Service projects are  Service projects make a  Service projects are
well organized difference in the meaningful to me
community
Respondents Response DateComments and suggestions

1 Jul 25 2017 07 some projects are and some are not

| feel like very little communication comes out about our service projects. | often have to search
to find the fine details like, when/where to report, what to bring, who is the point of contact. There
2 Jul 25 2017 1Cis often a lack of leadership and coordination on-site at the projects too.
3 Jul 24 2017 08 Some projects are well organized some not so much
4 Jul 24 2017 11 WE might have too many small one and need more participation in wider ones.
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Rotary Member Survey
Thinking about communication and responsiveness in our Rotary club, indicate your agreement with the following statements.

Agree Somewhat agree Neither agree or disagree Somewhat agree Disagree Total

My club does a good job communicating to members 84.75% 50 13.56% 8 0.00% 0 1.69% 1 0.00% 0 59

My club does a good job listening to members 69.49% 41 22.03% 13 8.47% 5 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 59

My club seeks input and ideas from members 66.10% 39 25.42% 15 6.78% 4 1.69% 1 0.00% 0 59

My club regularly acts upon members' input and ideas 52.54% 31 25.42% 15 22.03% 13 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 59

| am comfortable with the pace of change in my club 59.32% 35 28.81% 17 8.47% 5 1.69% 1 1.69% 1 59

My club works to update club processes and rules to meet the needs ¢ 62.71% 37 25.42% 15 10.17% 6 1.69% 1 0.00% 0 59

Comments and suggestions 6
Answered 59
Skipped 1

Thinking about communication and
responsiveness in our Rotary club,
indicate your agreement with the
following statements.
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70.00%
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Respondents Response Dateents and sugg Categories

1 Aug 01 2017 1 Integrating as many members as possible in a meaningful way is the greatest challenge in my opinion.
2 Jul 26 2017 04 Need to offer more flexibility to our members (attendance that aligns with Rl changes, etc).

1. would like a dry erase board with Rotary events several months out
2. Rotary business cards
3. Easier Rotary makeups a big help!
3 Jul 25 2017 07 4. Would like picture of board of directors and committee members on a big poster at each meeting
4 Jul 25 2017 04 Find our club to be one of the more inclusive and diverse groups compared to other clubs visited.
5 Jul 25 2017 11 attendance rules need to be updated. our current policy does not encourage the involvement of many of the more active members of our community.
6 Jul 25 2017 1C | do think we could do a better job communicating about Family of Rotary announcements.
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Rotary Member Survey

Indicate your agreement with the following statements about the value of your membership.

| feel welcome in my club

| make valuable connections through my club

My club provides me opportunities to use my talents and skills

My experience as a member is worth the money | spend on Rotary p
My experience as a member is worth the time | give to Rotary

My family sees value in my Rotary membership

My friends see value in my Rotary membership

Through Rotary, | make a difference in my community

Through Rotary, | make a difference in the world

Comments and suggestions

Agree

96.55%
71.19%
55.93%
63.79%
74.58%
53.45%
42.11%
67.80%
59.32%

Indicate your agreement with the
following statements about the value of
your membership.

120.00%
100.00%

80.00%

60.00% u Agree

40.00%

m Somewhat agree
20.00%
0.00% Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Somewhat disagree

Respondents

56
42
33
37
44
31
24
40
35

Somewhat agree
3.45%

22.03%

27.12%

31.03%

18.64%

22.41%

35.09%

23.73%

30.51%

Response Date Comments and suggestions
1 Jul 24 2017 0¢ | feel more a part of Gwinnett County Rotary than | do Rotary International
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0.00%
5.08%
15.25%
5.17%
5.08%
24.14%
22.81%
6.78%
8.47%

Neither agree nor disagree

W w o wo

Somewhat disagree

0.00%
1.69%
0.00%
0.00%
1.69%
0.00%
0.00%
1.69%
1.69%
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Disagree

0.00%
0.00%
1.69%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Answered
Skipped
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Rotary Member Survey
Indicate your agreement with the following statements about club engagement

Agree Somewhat agree
I invite my friends, family, and colleagues to club events 49.12% 28 35.09%
I invite qualified prospective members to join my Rotary club 33.33% 19 47.37%
| frequently participate in my club's activities, projects, and programs 43.86% 25 45.61%
I'm proud of my Rotary club 87.72% 50 8.77%
Comments and suggestions
Indicate your agreement with the
following statements about club
engagement
100.00%
90.00%
80.00%
70.00%
60.00%
50.00% - m Agree
50000 -
50.00% m Somewhat agree
188822 1 : : : ' Neither agree nor disagree
I invite my | invite | frequently  I'm proud of Somewhat disagree
fngnds, quallfleq participate in  my Rotary Disagree
family, and  prospective  my club's club
colleagues to membersto  activities,
club events joinmy  projects, and
Rotary club  programs
Respondents Response Date Comments and suggestions

1 Jul 24 2017 O€ Very Proud
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Neither agree nor disagree

14.04%
19.30%
8.77%
3.51%

8
11
5
2

Somewhat disagree
1.75%
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1.75%
0.00%

O O

Disagree
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Total
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Rotary Member Survey
Thinking about the costs associate with club membership, how would you rate the following?

57
58
56
58
57

58

Too low Just right Too high Not applicable
Club dues 0.00% 0 91.23% 52 7.02% 4 1.75% 1
Meals at weekly meetings 1.72% 1 72.41% 42 22.41% 13 3.45% 2
Club fines 1.79% 1 48.21% 27 10.71% 6 39.29% 22
Requests for donations for service projects 5.17% 3 79.31% 46 10.34% 6 5.17% 3
Requests for contributions to The Rotary Foundation 5.26% 3 80.70% 46 10.53% 6 3.51% 2
Comments and suggestions
Answered
Skipped
Thinking about the costs associate with
club membership, how would you rate the
following?
100.00%
90.00% -
80.00% -
70.00% -
60.00% -
50.00% - mToo low
40.00% - .
30.00% - m Just right
20.00% - Too high
10.00% - — .
0.00% - Not applicable
Club dues Meals at Club fines Requests for Requests for
weekly donations for contributions
meetings service  to The Rotary
projects  Foundation
Respondents Response Date Comments and suggestions

We are fined if we do not attend. We have to pay if we go to another club for a make-up. Therefore we
1 Jul 25 2017 11 pay twice. Itis cheaper to just not make up.
2 Jul 24 2017 11 The quality of the lunches do not reflect the $20 per lunch cost factor. Poor quality for $20!

| think the cost of these items alone are just right, but combined it can be high. It seems like we are in a
3 Jul 20 2017 03 constant state of giving.
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Rotary Member Survey

If we look out 3-5 years, what will be our club's key way to make a difference? (a way to look at it: What will be our polio?)
Answered 31

Skipped 29

RespondentsResponse Date Responses Categories

1 Aug 08 2017 CInvolve new members
2 Aug 01 2017 Cdeveloping youth population into contributing successful adults
3 Aug 01 2017 1club membership look more like our community.
4 Aug 01 2017 1Assist with development of a homeless shelter
5 Aug 01 2017 C Stay away from religion and focus on the under-served
6 Jul 31 2017 11 Addressing homelessness and poverty
7 Jul 31 2017 11 Alzheimer support and support our veterans.
8 Jul 31 2017 11 Better communication among Gwinnett's diverse populations
9 Jul 26 2017 0< Population issues & peace and conflict resolution

10 Jul 26 2017 0¢ alzheimer's

11 Jul 25 2017 0¢ Poverty

12 Jul 25 2017 0¢ Human trafficking / drugs

13 Jul 25 2017 0¢ should be 'population and development'

14 Jul 25 2017 0¢ International

15 Jul 25 2017 0¢ End human trafficking

Need to continue to support polio. We need to look at a cause that has greater interests to our community
that will have an impact. Alzheimers is a good example. Almost every member has had a family member or

16 Jul 25 2017 0¢ friend that has been impacted.

17 Jul 25 2017 07 education community on service above self

18 Jul 25 2017 04 Economic Sustainability for all, closing the gap.

19 Jul 25 2017 11childhood hunger in our community

20 Jul 24 2017 0¢ A Focus on all levels of education

21 Jul 24 2017 0< Opportunities for women's health and well-being internationally

22 Jul 24 2017 0z Ending Slavery (human trafficking)

23 Jul 24 2017 01 Helping our Veterans get back into our communities and businesses/economy.

24 Jul 24 2017 1z World Peace

25 Jul 24 2017 11Focus on water locally and around the globe

26 Jul 24 2017 11 Stay involced

27 Jul 24 2017 11 Safe drinking water for all

28 Jul 24 2017 11Bridging the cultures

29 Jul 24 2017 11Local education

30 Jul 24 2017 11Rotate presidency between male and female

31 Jul 20 2017 0z Would depend on the issue at the time
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Rotary Member Survey

| think our community's biggest need (that we can impact) is:
Answered 31

Skipped 29

RespondentsResponse Date Responses Categories
1 Aug 08 2017 0 Poor homeless
2 Aug 01 2017 0 Young People
3 Aug 01 2017 1 Better communication between all levels
4 Aug 01 2017 1 Homelessness and Hunger
5 Aug 01 2017 0 Focusing on the under-served
6 Jul 31 2017 11 Hunger

Supporting Alzheimer/Dementia research, but also supporting the families of
people suffering from Alzheimer/Dementia. The drag on our society caused by
people having to drop out of the job market to take care of a loved one
7 Jul 31 2017 11 suffering is staggering.
8 Jul 31 2017 11 More movers and shakers
9 Jul 26 2017 04 Food insecurity
10 Jul 26 2017 09 bridging the cultural gap
11 Jul 25 2017 08 Poverty
12 Jul 25 2017 08 Job training and growth
13 Jul 25 2017 08 Poverty
14 Jul 25 2017 08 Poverty
15 Jul 25 2017 07 Blending isolated ethnic communities into one
16 Jul 25 2017 04 Support public services and education
17 Jul 25 2017 04 Addressing the causes and implications of income inequalty in our community.
18 Jul 25 2017 11 childhood hunger in our community
19 Jul 24 2017 09 Education
20 Jul 24 2017 05 Changing demographics
21 Jul 24 2017 04 Poverty, homelessness,
22 Jul 24 2017 03 Homeless - Poverty solutions
23 Jul 24 2017 01 Helping our Veterans....
24 Jul 24 2017 12 Homeless situation
25 Jul 24 2017 11 homelessness
26 Jul 24 2017 11 Homelessness
27 Jul 24 2017 11 Homeless folks
28 Jul 24 2017 11 Homeless and trafficting
29 Jul 24 2017 11 Improving local education - involvement of parents
30 Jul 24 2017 11 diversifying membership with HIGH QUALITY members who lead major firms

Something that has an education focus. Maybe an emphasis on early
childhood education and preparing the very young kids to be ready to learn.
31 Jul 20 2017 03 Closing the achievement gap.
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Rotary Member Survey

Project/committees that I'd be interested in serving on:

Answer Choices Responses
Fundraising 7.32% 3
Angel Tree 21.95% 9
Salvation Army Bell Ringing 60.98% 25
Family of Rotary 12.20% 5
Social Activities/Fellowship 24.39% 10
Youth Projects 21.95% 9
GRSP 14.63% 6
Audio/Visual 7.32% 3
Facebook / Website 9.76% 4
Newsletter 2.44% 1
Speakers/Programs 7.32% 3
Membership 24.39% 10
Happy Pig 9.76% 4
Rotary Foundation 14.63% 6
Community Service 21.95% 9
District Conference 7.32% 3
District Grants 7.32% 3
International Grants 4.88% 2
Polio Projects 7.32% 3
Tree Planting 9.76% 4
Community Service Projects 24.39% 10
Vocational Service 7.32% 3
Charitable Grants 7.32% 3
Leadership/Officer 12.20% 5
Other (please specify) 12.20% 5
Answered 41
Skipped 19
Project/committees that I'd be interested
In serving on:
70.00%
60.00%
50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00% -
10.00% -
0.00% - M Responses
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Respondents Response Date Other (please specify) Categories

1 Aug 01 2017 1ROCK

2 Jul 25 2017 0¢ DCFS / Juvenile Courts People of Action

3 Jul 25 2017 1C | am on as many committees as | can manage right now.
4 Jul 24 2017 11 The R.o.c.k

5 Jul 20 2017 0% Already serving on a committee!
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Rotary Member Survey

| would really like to have more programs in this area:
Answered 21

Skipped 39

RespondentsResponse Date Responses Categories
1 Aug 01 2017 O unsure
2 Aug 01 2017 1 From military leader
3 Aug 01 2017 1 Businesses who give back to the community
4 Jul 31 2017 11 Highlight local business and local governments
5 Jul 31 2017 11 Business
6 Jul 26 2017 04 MBUSA, Manufacturing, Healthcare - more updates from the chamber
7 Jul 26 2017 01 local
8 Jul 26 2017 09 our community
9 Jul 25 2017 08 Economic development
10 Jul 25 2017 08 Poverty / homelessness / senior citizens / visit with interact
11 Jul 25 2017 08 Local business
12 Jul 25 2017 08 Business
13 Jul 25 2017 07 Represents of different culture
14 Jul 25 2017 04 Have found the updates from Gw cities to be very good.
15 Jul 24 2017 09 The SSA professional was excellent. Retirement planning is a great topic.
16 Jul 24 2017 01 Helping Veterans
17 Jul 24 2017 12 Business success
18 Jul 24 2017 11 None
19 Jul 24 2017 11 Industry, manufacturing, science and inventions
20 Jul 24 2017 11 political candidates, making sure Rotary is fair to both sides
21 Jul 20 2017 03 early childhood education
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Rotary Member Survey

I know the following person who could do a great program.
Answered 9

Skipped 51

RespondentsResponse Date Responses Categories
1 Aug 01 2017 On/a
2 Aug 01 2017 1 Charlotte Nash re Gwinnett County Government
3 Jul 26 2017 04 Bill McCargo
4 Jul 26 2017 0O€ Arthur Blank
5 Jul 25 2017 O€ Nick Masino
6 Jul 25 2017 0€ Colonel William Mockabee
7 Jul 24 2017 02 Carter Center
8 Jul 24 2017 11 None
9 Jul 20 2017 02 What about Alan Chapman with Gwinnett DOT - to discuss the state of transportation and looking to the future?
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Rotary Member Survey

| would potentially do a presentation on:
Answered 10

Skipped 50

RespondentsResponse Date Responses Categories
1 Aug 01 2017 Cn/a
2 Aug 01 2017 1 Precision Medicine, Medical Care Radically Changed and Better
3 Jul 27 2017 1C Dentistry
4 Jul 26 2017 04 Grant writing, fundraising, technical education
5 Jul 26 2017 0€ my experience heading the atl public school foundation
6 Jul 25 2017 O€ Kilamanjero Trip
7 Jul 25 2017 0&€ The Salvation Army
8 Jul 25 2017 07 Public health issues
9 Jul 24 2017 11Healthcare
10 Jul 24 2017 11 Public health response to radiation events
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Rotary Member Survey

Vocational Tours: | would like to visit for a vocational tour.
Answered 10
Skipped 50

RespondentsResponse Date Responses Categories
1 Aug 01 2017 Cn/a
2 Jul 26 2017 04 MBUSA stadium, Slow Pour brewery, movie studio
3 Jul 25 2017 0& Netherworld (around Halloween); CDC; Movie Studio
4 Jul 25 2017 0€ Gwinnett tech
5 Jul 25 2017 0¢ Fire Arms Training Service
6 Jul 24 2017 01 Infinite Energy Arena
7 Jul 24 2017 1z Cool Ray field home of the Gwinnett Braves
8 Jul 24 2017 11 Not sure
9 Jul 24 2017 11Porsche
10 Jul 24 2017 11 Google warehouse
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Rotary Member Survey
What type of social activities would you like to see our club do?

Answer Choices Responses

Happy Hour 70.73% 29
Watch a sporting event 26.83% 11
Top Golf 26.83% 11
Bowling 14.63% 6
Party at my house 14.63% 6
Aurora Theater 53.66% 22
Gwinnett Braves Game 46.34% 19
Other (please specify) 9.76% 4

Answered 41

Skipped 19

What type of social activities would you
like to see our club do?

80.00%
70.00% -
60.00% -
50.00% -
40.00% -
30.00% -
20.00% - I I
10.00% - . . m Responses
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Respondents Response Date Other (please specify) Categories

1 Jul 25 2017 O€ Frankie's Dinner

2 Jul 25 2017 11have a meeting without a speaker
3 Jul 24 2017 01 Golf

4 Jul 20 2017 0% Family Outdoor Picnic?
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Rotary Member Survey

| love about our club.
Answered 26
Skipped 34

RespondentsResponse Date Responses Categories
1 Aug 08 2017 0 so much
2 Aug 01 2017 0 how members care for others in the club
3 Aug 01 2017 1 The good people from the community and the link to the world
4 Aug 01 2017 1 the connections we make and service we do
5 Jul 31 2017 11 The sense of community
6 Jul 31 2017 11 people
7 Jul 26 2017 04 Fellowship and fostering professional partnerships
8 Jul 26 2017 01 the people
9 Jul 26 2017 09 the fellow
10 Jul 25 2017 08 the people
11 Jul 25 2017 08 the people
12 Jul 25 2017 08 the members
13 Jul 25 2017 08 friends
14 Jul 25 2017 07 the fellowship
15 Jul 25 2017 07 the fellowship
16 Jul 25 2017 04 the family of Rotary aspect
17 Jul 25 2017 10 working together with my fellow Rotarians to better ourselves and our community
18 Jul 24 2017 09 Diversity
19 Jul 24 2017 08 everything
20 Jul 24 2017 01 Family feel and how everyone is willing to help out.
21 Jul 24 2017 12 the fellowship
22 Jul 24 2017 11 felowship
23 Jul 24 2017 11 Everything and everybody
24 Jul 24 2017 11 Friendships
25 Jul 24 2017 11 educational opportunities
26 Jul 20 2017 03 the passion
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Rotary Member Survey

I'd like to improve our club by:
Answered 17
Skipped 43

RespondentsResponse Date Responses Categories
1 Aug 08 2017 Q0 getting more young people involved
2 Aug 01 2017 Cserving where i am needed
3 Aug 01 2017 1Using my experience to help leaders and work on areas that | have expertice such as AV, IT, Medicine
4 Jul 31 2017 11 Not sure
5 Jul 26 2017 04 Brand awareness of our club and of Rotary
6 Jul 25 2017 O€ coming to meetings
7 Jul 25 2017 07 Helping disseminate information
8 Jul 25 2017 1C Getting more members involved hands-on with the "work" of the club
9 Jul 25 2017 0€ seeing more engagement from members outside of just attending meetings
10 Jul 24 2017 01 Getting more involved, one a few committes this year.....
11 Jul 24 2017 1Z getting more interesting speakers
12 Jul 24 2017 11getting all members engaged
13 Jul 24 2017 11 Upgrading the use and understanding of technology
14 Jul 24 2017 11None
15 Jul 24 2017 11 Expanding of other cultures
16 Jul 24 2017 11 making sure it doesn't get too big
17 Jul 20 2017 0% helping to recruit more women and minorities to join
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Rotary Member Survey

Other ideas
Answered 5
Skipped 55

RespondentsResponse Date Responses Categories
1 Aug 01 2017 Cn/a

We do a great job of creating a succession plan for the officers, but not so much for the
committees. Sometimes it feels like we start over again and again and the history of

2 Jul 25 2017 1Cefforts gets lost.
3 Jul 24 2017 Ot As fun as our club is, it feels controlled by a tight small minority of individuals.

4 Jul 24 2017 12Would like to see us go back to having table assignments once a month
5 Jul 24 2017 11 None
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Rotary Member Survey
If you indicated areas where you would like to serve, please be sure to include your name.

Answer Choices Responses

Name: 100.00% 19
Company: 0.00% 0
Address: 0.00% 0
Address 2: 0.00% 0
City/Town: 0.00% 0
State/Province: 0.00% 0
ZIP/Postal Code: 0.00% 0
Country: 0.00% 0
Email Address: 0.00% 0
Phone Number: 0.00% 0

Answered 19

Skipped 41

Respondents Response Date  Name:
1 Aug 08 2017 Q Derrick Bell
2 Aug 01 2017 1 Tom Upchurch
3 Jul 31 2017 11 Dionne Poulton
4 Jul 31 2017 11 Emory Morsberger
5 Jul 27 2017 1C Slade Lail
6 Jul 26 2017 04 Jennifer Hendrickson
7 Jul 26 2017 01 Terry
8 Jul 25 2017 0€ Mark Willis
9 Jul 25 2017 0€ Buck Lindsay
10 Jul 25 2017 O€ Bruce Carter
11 Jul 25 2017 07 Lloyd Hofer
12 Jul 25 2017 07 Karen Fine Saltiel
13 Jul 25 2017 04 Kelly K. Herndon
14 Jul 24 2017 0E€ Bob Rule
15 Jul 24 2017 0€ Wayne Thomas Sikes
16 Jul 24 2017 O Larry Anderson
17 Jul 24 2017 12 Danny Storey
18 Jul 24 2017 11 Jay Ariano
19 Jul 24 2017 11 Scott Zanardo
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